
附件2

2017年环县农机购置补贴机具核实人员名单
	组　名
	姓　名
	负 责 乡 镇
	办公室
	联系电话

	第一组
	苏  飞
万广乾

郭芳芳
	天池乡　演武乡　合道镇　木钵镇

曲子镇　八珠乡　樊家川镇


	408

414

304
	13993486278

18993416485

15097125960

	第二组
	谢仲虎

郭昌祺
黄贵杰
	洪德镇　山城乡　耿湾乡　四合原办

南湫乡　甜水镇　秦团庄乡
	404

308

301
	13884161801

18093449481

13519046939

	第三组
	王春晖

王克方
曹永奎
	环城镇　虎洞镇  小南沟乡　

车道乡　毛井镇  芦家湾乡　罗山川乡
	310

302
410
	13993406529

13830406991

13884152382


